Aktiva

Anlagevermogen
Software
Sachanlagen

Umlaufvermogen

Forderungen
Liquide Mittel

negatives Vereinsvermogen

Bilanz zum 31.12.2019
Gesundheit und Dritte Welt e.V. / BUKO Pharma-Kampagne

31.12.2019 31.12.2018
6.127,00€  9.547,00 €
2.647,26 € 4.202,26 €
10.588,03€  7.219,68 €
25.742,56 € 16.912,68 €
44.776,29 € 41.241,40€
89.881,14 € 79.123,02 €

. Vereinsvermogen

. Ruckstellungen

Personalaufwand

. Verbindlichkeiten

1. Darlehen
2. sonstige Verbindlichkeiten

. Rechnungsabgrenzungsposten

31.12.2019

Passiva

31.12.2018

44.915,00 €

28.799,54 €
6.166,60 €

10.000,00 €

22.230,00 €

47.299,54 €
9.593,48 €

- €

89.881,14 €

79.123,02 €



